Mo (MlamBO

Dolci / Desserr

Mela Tart = Apple crumble tart served with vanilla ice cream.

Honey Comp Vanilla Cheesecake

Tiramisu
Creme Brulee

Chocolate Cake = Served warm with vanilla ice cream.

Toffee Sundae Delight
Strawperry Sundae Delight

Chocolate / Vanilla /Ice Cream

Za b ag lione - Askfor availability or pre-order - 48hrs notice.

Coffees

Espresso
Cappuccino
Doppio Espresso
Black Coffee
White Coffee
Mocha

Lattre
Cioccolata - Ho¥ Chocolate
Tea

Earl Grey Tea
Green Tea

Liquori and Spirits

Campari

Grappa

Amaretio

Limoncello

Sampuca

Baileys

Vodka

Brandy Vecchia Romagna
Cointreau

Jeish Whisky Jameson
Whisky - Bells

Jack Daniels

Bacardi

Tia Maria

Gin

Archers

Malipu

Maretini (Dry)
Southern Comfort
Pimws

Mix ers
Coffee Liqueur

Singles 25m(

£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60

£2.40
£ 3.00
£ 3.20
£2.90
£2.60
£2.90
£2.60
£2.90
£2.60

£2.60

£2.60
£2.20

90p

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.50
£4.80

£1.80
£2.25
£2.10
£1.95
£2.10
£2.40
£2.10
£2.40
£1.70
£1.90
£1.90

Doubles 50m(

£ %.95
£ %.95
£ 4%.95
£ 4%.95
£ 4%.95
£3.90
£4.75
£5.40
£5.60
£5.30
£ 4.95
£5.30
£ %.95
£5.30
£ %.95
£3.40
£ %.95
£3.20
£ %.95
£ %.55

£4#.95






